
Vendor

Thinking Nation
Spenser Mix
spenser.mix@thinkingnation.org

HMH
Gilda Franklin 
gilda.franklin@hmhco.com

McGraw Hill
Holly Williams
holly.williams@mheducation.com

Cengage
Beverly Jones
    

Savvas
Brigette Marshall
proposals@savvas.com

Date Received
1/3/2023
8:03 pm

1/11/2023
2:11 pm

1/13/2023
8:15 am

1/13/2023
12:59 pm

1/13/2023
12:50 pm

Cost

$9/student 1 yr/student digital -$24
hardcover w/digital - $36.15
1 yr/tchr digital w/hardcover
- $172.50

2023 - 6-yr digital + hard 
cover - $126/each
Teacher's Edition - $525

No price given 2022 - 6-yr digital + hard
cover - $126/each
Teacher's Edition - $189.50

Additional 
Services 
Offered

PD included Blended coaching - $7500 PD included with purchase PD included with purchase PD included with purchase

Notes Essays and DBQ's Presentation Presentation Presentation

Total 82309.87


