	I			1_			
		HMH Gilda Franklin	McGraw Hill Holly Williams	Cengage Beverly Jones	Savvas Brigette Marshall		
Vendor		gilda.franklin@hmhco.com	holly.williams@mheducatio		proposals@savvas.com		
Telluoi		1/11/2023	1/13/2023	1/13/2023	1/13/2023		
Date Received	8:03 pm	2:11 pm	8:15 am	12:59 pm	12:50 pm		
		1 vr/student digital -\$24	2023 - 6-yr digital + hard	No price given	2022 - 6-yr digital + hard		
		hardcover w/digital - \$36.15	cover - \$126/each		cover - \$126/each		
Cost		1 yr/tchr digital w/hardcover	Teacher's Edition - \$525		Teacher's Edition - \$189.50		
		- \$172.50					
Additional	PD included	Blended coaching - \$7500	PD included with purchase	PD included with purchase	PD included with purchase		
Services Offered							
Notes	Essays and DBQ's	Presentation	Presentation		Presentation		
	Lasays and DBQ s	82309.87	Presentation		riesentation		
Total		02309.07					